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Anlage
Jahnstrasse, 71263 Weil der Stadt

Hallenadresse
Jahnstral3e 20, 71263 Weil der Stadt
T 07033 9780

Sportwart/in
Giesinger, Gunnar
T 0172 8023659 Gunnar.Giesinger@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Saade, Claudia
T 0179 2302588 saadehome@t-online.de
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Juniorinnen U18 1
MF: Leonie Kiinzl; T 07033 33790

m 0170 1433047; manuela.kuenzl@googlemail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Kinzl, Leonie

Jocher, Sarah

Betz, Antonia

Wolff, Maja

Mohr, Mariella
Oberguggenberger, Lucy
Jocher, Heike
Kwiatkowski, Jule Marie
Doffinger, Luisa

10 Kramer, Josephine

11 Sauer, Romina

12 Schramm, Emily
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
20555249
20554429
20653821
20653822
20459380
20653823
20951712
20953076
20661748
20953121
20757707
20661432

LK DR Info
LK16,2
LK20,6
LK20,9
LK22,1
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,8
LK23,8
LK23,9
LK23,9
LK23,9
LK23,9

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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